Total expenditures for the Planning Board's Zoning Program Revolving 
Fund commencing July 1, 2019, will be limited to two thousand dollars 
($2,000).  

J. Total expenditures for Highway Revolving Fund for the fiscal year 
commencing on July 1, 2019, will be limited to fifteen thousand dollars 
($15,000).

K. Total expenditures for Electrical Inspection Revolving for the fiscal year 
commencing on July 1, 2019, will be limited to Three Thousand Dollars 
($3000).

L. Total expenditures for the Field Driver Revolving Fund for the fiscal year
commencing on July 1, 2019, will be limited to Two Thousand Dollars